1 Sept. 92.
Interim Report 1992
TIMETABLE

Monday 7 September - Political map of whole region completed @¥ark)

Friday 11 September - All pre-revolutionary statistics (Mongolia & Buriyatia) in
spreadsheets. (Naby)

Monday 14 September - Biomass or vegetation map of whole region completed
(Mark - with help from Dave & Naby as needed)

Monday 21 September - All statistical information for the whole region (years 1970
& 1990) collated and placed in appropriate files. (Dave)
- Statistical package or spreadsheet ready for use in making comparisons {ark)

Monday 28 September - All statistical data in spreadsheets for years 1970 & 1990.
(Dave and Naby)

Friday 2 October - Animal map, population map and management (private herding)
map finished. (Makk#- with help from Dave &iNaby as needed).

Monday 5 October - Start work on analysis of statistics and maps. (Dave & Carrig)
- Start to place into spreadsheets statistical information for any special studies chosen
(e.g. Hulun Buir and Buriyatia comparison). (Mark' & Naby)

Monday 26 October - First draft of the analysis of statistics and maps completed.
(Dave and Carrie)

Monday 2 November - First draft of other parts of Interim report completed.
\Svenone)|

Monday 9 November - Report finished and ready for copying and circulation.
(Everyone)‘
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Monday 30 November - Financial report on the first year of the project finished

(Naby)



